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2023 UP Food As Medicine 
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Market Opening Day Closing Day Hours of 
Operation 

Location 

Baraga County Farmers 
Market -  L'Anse 

June 17 (Saturday) 
 
July 12 (Wednesday)  

October 14 
 
October 11 

Saturday, 9 am-12 pm  
 
Wednesday 3-5:30 pm 

Downtown L'Anse 

Bay Mills/Brimley Farmers 
Market 

July 27 October 26 Thursday 4-7pm (EST) 11644 West 
Plantation Rd 
Brimley, MI 49715 

Depot Park Farmers & 
Artisans' Market in Ironwood 

June 23 October 6 Friday 4-6pm (Central) 150 N Lowell St. 
Ironwood, MI 
49938 

Downtown Marquette 
Farmers Market 

May 20 (Saturday) 
 
June 20 (Wednesday) 

November 18 
(short, indoor 
holiday market held 
for another month 
after).  
 
Wednesday market 
ends August 30 

Saturday 9am-1pm 
 
Wednesday 4-7pm 

Marquette 
Commons,  
112 S. Third St.,  
Marquette, MI 
 
Wednesday 
market now held 
right on the street. 

Escanaba Farmers Market June 3 October 28 Saturday 9am-12pm 
 
Wednesday 3-6pm 

1500 Ludington St. 
Escanaba, MI 
49829 

Gladstone Farmers Market June 5 September 25 Mondays 3-6pm 911 Delta Ave 
Gladstone, MI 
49837 

Hancock Tori & Farmers 
Market 

June 15 October 12 Thursday 3-6pm  401 Quincy St., 
Hancock, MI 49930 
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Houghton Farmers Market June 13 October 10 Tuesday 3-6pm  58 Huron St., 

Houghton, MI 
49931 

Market Opening Day Closing Day Hours of 
Operation 

Location 

Iron Mountain Downtown 
Farmers & Artisan's Market 

June 3 October 14 Saturday 8am-12pm 
(CENTRAL) 

Corner of East A 
Street & Iron 
Mountain Street, 
Iron Mountain, MI 
(we are held in a 
city parking lot) 

Ironwood Township Farmer's 
Market 

July 11  TBD Tuesdays 4-6pm 
(CENTRAL) 

N11676 Skyway 
Rd, Ironwood, MI 
49938 

Main Street Calumet Farmers 
Market 

June 17 October 7 Saturday 10am-2pm  4th Street 
Calumet, MI 49913 

Menominee Historic 
Downtown Farmers Market 

May 20 September 30 Saturday 9am-12pm 940 First St. (Spies 
Public Library 
Parking Lot) 

Munising Farmers & Artisans 
Market.  

May 22 October 2 Monday 4-7pm Bayshore Park. 355 
Elm Ave. Munising 
49862 

Newberry Farmers Market July 6 September 28 Thursdays 4-6pm 920 Newberry Ave, 
Newberry, MI 
49868 

Sault Ste. Marie Farmers 
Market 

May 3 September 27 Wednesday 4-6:30pm 221 Ashmun St. 
Sault Ste. Marie MI 
49783 

  


